100G QSFP28-to-4*SFP28 DAC V1.0
Page1 / 7
100G QSFP28-to-4*SFP28 Direct Attach Cable Specification
HTDC-QPA5-xx01MB
Feature
 Compatible with IEEE 802.3bj,IEEE 802.3by and InfiniBand EDR
 Supports aggregate data rates of 100Gbps
 Optimized construction to minimize insertion loss and cross talk

Figure 3 Mechanical Dimensions
Table 6.1 Length and related Cable AWG
7. Ordering Information:
Table 7.1Ordering Information
Part Number Description
HTDC-QPA5-3001MB 100G QSFP28-4*SFP28 1m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA5-3002MB 100G QSFP28-4*SFP28 2m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA5-3003MB 100G QSFP28-4*SFP28 3m 30AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA5-2604MB 100G QSFP28-4*SFP28 4m 26AWG DAC Cable
HTDC-QPA5-2605MB 100G QSFP28-4*SFP28 5m 26AWG DAC Cable
Length (m) Cable AWG
1 30
2 30
3 30